Leuze lumiflex
60
70
37
 –
 0
9/
04

VARIO system variants
Technical data
Order
number
Brief dscpt. Function Beam
spacing *
Monitoring
height *
Order
number
Brief dscpt. Function Beam
spacing *
Monitoring
height *
V5-35 V50-350
64810000 VT5-35 VARIO transmitter 5 35 64840000 VT50-350 VARIO transmitter 50 350
6491000X VR5-35 VARIO receiver 5 35 6494000X VR50-350 VARIO receiver 50 350
V5-75 V50-750
64812000 VT5-75 VARIO transmitter 5 75 64842000 VT50-750 VARIO transmitter 50 750
6491200X VR5-75 VARIO receiver 5 75 6494200X VR50-750 VARIO receiver 50 750
V5-115 V50-1150
64814000 VT5-115 VARIO transmitter 5 115 64844000 VT50-1150 VARIO transmitter 50 1150
6491400X VR5-115 VARIO receiver 5 115 6494400X VR50-1150 VARIO receiver 50 1150
V5-155 V50-1550
64816000 VT5-155 VARIO transmitter 5 155 64846000 VT50-1550 VARIO transmitter 50 1550
6491600X VR5-155 VARIO receiver 5 155 6494600X VR50-1550 VARIO receiver 50 1550
V12.5-88 V100-700
64820000 VT12.5-88 VARIO transmitter 12.5 88 64850000 VT100-700 VARIO transmitter 100 700
6492000X VR12.5-88 VARIO receiver 12.5 88 6495000X VT100-700 VARIO receiver 100 700
V12.5-188 V100-1100
64822000 VT12.5-188 VARIO transmitter 12.5 188 64851000 VT100-1100 VARIO transmitter 100 1100
6492200X VR12.5-188 VARIO receiver 12.5 188 6495100X VT100-1100 VARIO receiver 100 1100
V12.5-288 V100-1500
64824000 VT12.5-288 VARIO transmitter 12.5 288 64852000 VT100-1500 VARIO transmitter 100 1500
6492400X VR12.5-288 VARIO receiver 12.5 288 6495200X VT100-1500 VARIO receiver 100 1500
V12.5-388 V100-1900
64826000 VT12.5-388 VARIO transmitter 12.5 388 64853000 VT100-1900 VARIO transmitter 100 1900
6492600X VR12.5-388 VARIO receiver 12.5 388 6495300X VT100-1900 VARIO receiver 100 1900
V25-175 V100-2300
64830000 VT25-175 VARIO transmitter 25 175 64854000 VT100-2300 VARIO transmitter 100 2300
6493000X VR25-175 VARIO receiver 25 175 6495400X VT100-2300 VARIO receiver 100 2300
V25-375 V100-2700
64832000 VT25-375 VARIO transmitter 25 375 64855000 VT100-2700 VARIO transmitter 100 2700
6493200X VR25-375 VARIO receiver 25 375 6495500X VT100-2700 VARIO receiver 100 2700
V25-575 V100-3100
64834000 VT25-575 VARIO transmitter 25 575 64856000 VT100-3100 VARIO transmitter 100 3100
6493400X VR25-575 VARIO receiver 25 575 6495600X VT100-3100 VARIO receiver 100 3100
V25-775
64836000 VT25-775 VARIO transmitter 25 775 Replace the eigth place in the order number for receivers as follows:
X = 0 = light switching, parallel beam
X = 1 = light switching, parallel and diagonal beam
X = 2 = dark switching, parallel beam
X = 3 = dark switching, parallel and diagonal beam
* All measures in mm
Additional versions available on request
6493600X VR25-775 VARIO receiver 25 775
Housing material Aluminum, natural anodized, front pane made of synthetic materials, dark red.
(Do not use any cleaning agents containing solvents!)
Cross section of housing 12x58 mm at beam spacing of 5 mm ; 10x27 mm at beam spacing 12.5, 25, 50, 100 mm
Connection Unconnected cable end 4 m in length, ready made with wire sleeves.